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KONTO_FK,NR_DOKDATA,C,10 KWOTA,N,11,2STRFK,DOKKONTO_AD,C,WALUTKURS,N,DEWIZY,N
07000001 0003S 2001.05.01 100.83 M N  3 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000001 0003T 2001.06.01 100.83 M N  3 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000001 0003U 2001.07.01 100.83 M N  3 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000001 0003V 2001.08.01 100.83 M N  3 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000001 0003W 2001.09.01 151.25 M N  3 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000001 0003X 2001.10.01 151.25 M N  3 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000001 0003Y 2001.11.01 151.25 M N  3 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000001 0003Z 2001.12.01 151.25 M N  3 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000001 00040 2002.01.01 151.25 M N  3 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000001 00041 2002.02.01 151.25 M N  3 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000001 00042 2002.03.01 151.25 M N  3 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000001 00043 2002.04.01 151.25 M N  3 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000001 00044 2002.05.01 151.25 M N  3 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000001 00045 2002.06.01 151.25 M N  3 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000001 00046 2002.07.01 151.25 M N  3 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000001 00047 2002.08.01 151.25 M N  3 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000001 00048 2002.09.01 151.25 M N  3 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000001 00049 2002.10.01 151.25 M N  3 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000001 0004A 2002.11.01 151.25 M N  3 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000001 0004B 2002.12.01 151.25 M N  3 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000001 0004C 2003.01.01 151.25 M N  3 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000001 0004D 2003.02.01 151.25 M N  3 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000001 0004E 2003.03.01 151.25 M N  3 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000001 0004F 2003.04.01 100.83 M T  3 0.0000 0.00
07000001 0004G 2003.05.01 151.25 M N  3 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000001 0004H 2003.06.01 151.25 M N  3 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000001 0004I 2003.07.01 100.83 M T  3 0.0000 0.00
07000001 0055A 2003.07.10 100.00 W N PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000001 0004J 2003.08.01 151.25 M N  3 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000001 0004K 2003.09.01 151.25 M N  3 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000001 0004L 2003.10.01 151.25 M N  3 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000001 0004M 2003.11.01 151.25 M N  3 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000001 0004N 2003.12.01 151.25 M N  3 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000001 0004O 2004.01.01 151.25 M N  3 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000001 0004P 2004.02.01 100.83 M N  1 0.0000 0.00
07000001 0004P 2004.02.01 151.25 M N  3 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000001 0004Q 2004.03.01 100.83 M N  1 0.0000 0.00
07000001 0004Q 2004.03.01 151.25 M N  3 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000001 0004R 2004.04.01 100.83 M N  1 0.0000 0.00
07000001 0004R 2004.04.01 67.59 M N  3 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000001 0004S 2004.05.01 100.83 M N  1 0.0000 0.00
07000001 0004S 2004.05.01 100.83 M N  3 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000001 0004T 2004.06.01 100.83 M N  1 0.0000 0.00
07000001 0004T 2004.06.01 100.83 M N  3 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000001 0004U 2004.07.01 100.83 M N  1 0.0000 0.00
07000001 0004U 2004.07.01 100.83 M N  3 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000001 0004V 2004.08.01 67.63 M N  1 0.0000 0.00
07000001 0004V 2004.08.01 67.63 M N  3 PLN 1.0000 0.00
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07000002 0003P 2001.02.01 16.67 M N  1 0.0000 0.00
07000002 0003Q 2001.03.01 16.67 M T PLN 0.0000 0.00
07000002 0003R 2001.04.01 16.67 M N  1 0.0000 0.00
07000002 0003S 2001.05.01 16.67 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000002 0003T 2001.06.01 16.67 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000002 0003U 2001.07.01 16.67 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000002 0003V 2001.08.01 16.67 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000002 0003W 2001.09.01 16.67 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000002 0003X 2001.10.01 16.67 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000002 0003Y 2001.11.01 16.67 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000002 0003Z 2001.12.01 16.67 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000002 00040 2002.01.01 16.67 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000002 00041 2002.02.01 16.67 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000002 00042 2002.03.01 16.67 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000002 00043 2002.04.01 16.67 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000002 00044 2002.05.01 16.67 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000002 00045 2002.06.01 16.67 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000002 00046 2002.07.01 16.67 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000002 00047 2002.08.01 16.67 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000002 00048 2002.09.01 16.67 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000002 00049 2002.10.01 16.67 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000002 0004A 2002.11.01 16.67 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000002 0004B 2002.12.01 16.67 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000002 0004C 2003.01.01 16.67 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000002 0004D 2003.02.01 16.67 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000002 0004E 2003.03.01 16.67 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000002 0004F 2003.04.01 16.67 M T  1 0.0000 0.00
07000002 0004G 2003.05.01 16.67 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000002 0004H 2003.06.01 16.67 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000002 0004I 2003.07.01 16.67 M T  1 0.0000 0.00
07000002 0004J 2003.08.01 16.67 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000002 0004K 2003.09.01 16.67 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000002 0004L 2003.10.01 16.67 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000002 0004M 2003.11.01 16.67 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000002 0004N 2003.12.01 16.67 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000002 0004O 2004.01.01 16.67 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000002 0004P 2004.02.01 16.67 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000002 0004Q 2004.03.01 16.67 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000002 0004R 2004.04.01 16.67 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000002 0004S 2004.05.01 16.67 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000002 0004T 2004.06.01 16.67 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000002 0004U 2004.07.01 16.67 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000002 0004V 2004.08.01 16.67 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
07000002 004JI 2004.09.01 16.67 M N  1 0.0000 0.00
07000002 004JJ 2004.10.01 16.67 M N  1 0.0000 0.00
07000002 004JK 2004.11.01 16.67 M N  1 0.0000 0.00
07000002 004JL 2004.12.01 16.67 M N  1 0.0000 0.00
07000002 004JM 2005.01.01 16.67 M N  1 0.0000 0.00
07000002 004JN 2005.02.01 16.67 M N  1 0.0000 0.00
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07000002 004JO 2005.03.01 16.67 M N  1 0.0000 0.00
07000002 004JP 2005.04.01 16.67 M N  1 0.0000 0.00
07000002 004JQ 2005.05.01 16.67 M N  1 0.0000 0.00
07000002 004JR 2005.06.01 16.67 M N  1 0.0000 0.00
07000002 004JS 2005.07.01 16.67 M N  1 0.0000 0.00
07000002 004JT 2005.08.01 16.67 M N  1 0.0000 0.00
07000002 004JU 2005.09.01 16.67 M N  1 0.0000 0.00
07000002 004JV 2005.10.01 16.67 M N  1 0.0000 0.00
07000002 004JW 2005.11.01 16.67 M N  1 0.0000 0.00
07000002 004JX 2005.12.01 16.67 M N  1 0.0000 0.00
10000001 0003O 2001.09.03 45.00 M T  0 USD 4.5000 10.00
10000001 001CX 2002.01.03 2.50 M T  0 USD 2.5000 1.00
10000001 001D5 2002.03.01 0.00 M N  0 0.0000 0.00
10000001 001D6 2002.03.01 101.00 W N  0 0.0000 0.00
10000001 001QV 2002.03.01 4.00 M N  0 USD 1.0000 4.00
10000001 001QW 2002.03.01 0.00 M N  0 0.0000 0.00
10000001 001DK 2002.03.02 257.60 W N  0 0.0000 0.00
10000001 001T8 2002.05.15 20.00 M N  1 0.0000 0.00
10000001 004S1 2003.08.02 300.00 W N USD 3.0000 100.00
10000002 004S2 2003.08.02 8016.36 M N  0 PLN 1.0000 0.00
10000002 004S2 2003.08.02 11932.15 W N PLN 1.0000 0.00
14200001 001DL 2001.10.01 5108.14 W N  1 0.0000 0.00
14200001 001D7 2002.03.01 1805.60 M N  0 PLN 1.0000 0.00
14200001 004LJ 2002.03.01 561.20 M N  0 PLN 1.0000 0.00
14200001 001D7 2002.03.01 100.00 W N PLN 1.0000 0.00
14200001 004J8 2002.08.05 556.00 W N  1 0.0000 0.00
14200001 004ON 2002.12.01 1000.00 W N  1 0.0000 0.00
14200001 004R5 2003.05.31 1000.00 W N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
14200001 004S2 2003.08.02 3.00 W N  3 PLN 1.0000 0.00
14200001 004S2 2003.08.02 8016.36 W N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
20100013 0002X 2001.01.28 81512.93 W T  1 0.0000 0.00
20100013 00033 2001.01.30 57009.00 W N  1 0.0000 0.00
20100013 000HU 2001.03.21 122.00 W N  1 0.0000 0.00
20100013 001DF 2001.10.01 1420.20 W N  1 0.0000 0.00
20100013 001DI 2001.10.01 122.00 W T  1 0.0000 0.00
20100013 001D2 2002.01.01 3705.36 W N  1 0.0000 0.00
20100013 001D0 2002.01.23 4880.00 W T  1 0.0000 0.00
20100013 001D6 2002.03.01 122.00 M N  1 0.0000 0.00
20100013 001D7 2002.03.01 561.20 W N  7 PLN 1.0000 0.00
20100013 001D7 2002.03.01 561.20 W N  6 PLN 1.0000 0.00
20100013 001D7 2002.03.01 561.20 W N  2 PLN 1.0000 0.00
20100013 001D7 2002.03.01 561.20 W N  8 PLN 1.0000 0.00
20100013 001D7 2002.03.01 561.20 W N  4 PLN 1.0000 0.00
20100013 004LJ 2002.03.01 561.20 W N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
20100013 001D7 2002.03.01 561.20 W N  5 PLN 1.0000 0.00
20100013 001DK 2002.03.02 257.60 M N  1 0.0000 0.00
20100013 001D1 2002.03.27 1098.00 W N  1 0.0000 0.00
20100013 001OW 2002.04.01 468.48 W N  1 0.0000 0.00
20100013 001RH 2002.04.01 468.48 W N  1 0.0000 0.00
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20100013 001QZ 2002.05.16 1.22 W N  1 0.0000 0.00
20100013 001OT 2002.05.21 1.00 W N  1 0.0000 0.00
20100013 001T2 2002.08.01 234.24 W N  1 0.0000 0.00
20100013 004JA 2002.08.01 100.00 M N  1 0.0000 0.00
20100013 004LC 2002.08.01 20.00 W N  1 0.0000 0.00
20100013 004OO 2002.08.01 10.00 W N  1 0.0000 0.00
20100013 004Q7 2002.08.01 1234.00 M N  1 0.0000 0.00
20100013 004QH 2002.08.01 45.01 W N  1 0.0000 0.00
20100013 004JB 2002.08.02 13.31 W N  1 0.0000 0.00
20100013 004L9 2002.08.02 11.22 W N  1 0.0000 0.00
20100013 004LM 2002.08.02 61.00 W N  1 0.0000 0.00
20100013 004LP 2002.08.02 234.24 W N  1 0.0000 0.00
20100013 004Q9 2002.08.02 12.00 W N  1 0.0000 0.00
20100013 004L8 2002.08.05 3.00 W T  1 0.0000 0.00
20100013 004KC 2002.09.30 561.20 M N  1 0.0000 0.00
20100013 004KG 2002.09.30 561.20 M N  1 0.0000 0.00
20100013 004KD 2002.10.31 561.20 M N  1 0.0000 0.00
20100013 004KH 2002.10.31 561.20 M N  1 0.0000 0.00
20100013 004KL 2002.10.31 6983.24 W N  1 0.0000 0.00
20100013 004LD 2002.10.31 144.54 W N  1 0.0000 0.00
20100013 004W0 2002.10.31 200.00 W N  1 0.0000 0.00
20100013 004KE 2002.11.30 561.20 M N  1 0.0000 0.00
20100013 004KI 2002.11.30 561.20 M N  1 0.0000 0.00
20100013 004KM 2002.11.30 0.00 W N  1 0.0000 0.00
20100013 004KF 2002.12.31 561.20 M N  1 0.0000 0.00
20100013 004KJ 2002.12.31 561.20 M N  1 0.0000 0.00
20100013 004KN 2002.12.31 3391.85 W N  1 0.0000 0.00
20100013 004QR 2002.12.31 12.00 W N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
20100013 004QS 2002.12.31 0.00 W N  1 0.0000 0.00
20100013 004QN 2003.01.06 30.00 W N  1 0.0000 0.00
20100013 004QJ 2003.01.30 1000.00 W N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
20100013 004QL 2003.01.31 600.01 W N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
20100013 004QM 2003.01.31 5880.78 W N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
20100013 004R7 2003.01.31 2009.51 W N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
20100013 004KP 2003.02.28 122.00 W N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
20100013 004QO 2003.03.31 1000.00 W N  1 0.0000 0.00
20100013 004KS 2003.05.31 100.00 W T  1 0.0000 0.00
20100013 004KT 2003.06.30 36.61 W T  1 0.0000 0.00
20100013 004WQ 2003.06.30 1000.00 W N  1 0.0000 0.00
20100013 004ZO 2003.06.30 150.06 W T  1 0.0000 0.00
20100013 004RZ 2003.07.01 8542.56 W N  1 USD 3.8480 2220.00
20100013 004S8 2003.07.01 799.96 W N  1 USD 4.0000 199.99
20100013 004SB 2003.07.01 0.00 W N  1 USD 4.0000 0.00
20100013 004KU 2003.07.31 0.00 W N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
20100013 004S0 2003.07.31 1665.30 W N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
20100013 004S1 2003.08.02 0.00 M N  1 USD 0.0000 200.00
20100013 004KK 2003.08.30 244.00 W N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
20100013 004KV 2003.08.31 8.10 W T  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
20100013 004KW 2003.09.30 280.60 W N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
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20100013 004KX 2003.10.31 280.60 W N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
20100013 004KY 2003.11.30 280.60 W N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
20100014 00036 2001.01.27 193.26 W N  1 0.0000 0.00
20100014 001SE 2001.09.01 28.06 W N  1 0.0000 0.00
20100014 001PV 2001.09.03 1.22 W N  1 0.0000 0.00
20100014 001DJ 2001.10.01 6.10 W T  1 0.0000 0.00
20100014 001DS 2001.10.01 12.20 W N  1 0.0000 0.00
20100014 001QD 2002.02.01 11932.15 W N  1 0.0000 0.00
20100014 001D7 2002.03.01 100.00 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
20100014 001UT 2002.05.01 122.00 W N  1 0.0000 0.00
20100014 004S2 2003.08.02 5.00 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
20100014 004S2 2003.08.02 11932.15 M N  2 PLN 1.0000 0.00
20100015 0008A 2001.02.17 26023.77 W N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
20100015 0008B 2001.02.17 23891.59 W N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
20100015 0008C 2001.02.20 30800.27 W N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
20100015 00027 2001.04.17 16156.98 W T  1 0.0000 0.00
20100015 001DJ 2001.10.01 6.10 W N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
20100015 001RB 2002.05.16 24.40 W N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
20100015 001TD 2002.05.23 122.00 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
20100015 004J7 2002.06.14 1586.00 W N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
20100015 004QE 2002.07.04 100.00 W N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
20100015 004Q7 2002.08.01 1234.00 M N  1 0.0000 0.00
20100015 004QD 2002.08.01 120.00 M N  1 0.0000 0.00
20100015 004JB 2002.08.02 10.00 W N  1 0.0000 0.00
20100015 004L9 2002.08.02 10.00 W N  1 0.0000 0.00
20100015 004Q9 2002.08.02 2.14 W N  1 0.0000 0.00
20100015 004QQ 2002.12.31 1.00 W N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
20100015 004L6 2003.01.31 100.00 W N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
20100015 004KO 2003.01.31 500.01 W T  1 0.0000 0.00
20100015 004L7 2003.02.28 100.00 W N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
20100015 004LQ 2003.03.31 100.00 W N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
20100015 004LR 2003.04.30 100.00 W N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
20100015 004LS 2003.05.31 100.00 W N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
20100015 004LT 2003.06.30 100.00 W N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
20100015 004LU 2003.07.31 100.00 W N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
20100015 004LV 2003.08.31 100.00 W N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
20100015 004LW 2003.09.30 100.00 W N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
20100015 004LX 2003.10.31 100.00 W N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
20100015 004LY 2003.11.30 100.00 W N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
20100015 004LZ 2003.12.31 100.00 W N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
20100015 004M0 2004.01.31 100.00 W N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
21000009 001D7 2002.03.01 122.00 W N  3 PLN 1.0000 0.00
21000009 0008J 2002.08.05 0.00 N 0.0000 0.00
21000009 004LO 2002.08.10 14.64 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
21000009 004QI 2002.08.10 5237.24 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
21000009 001T1 2002.10.21 122.00 M T  1 0.0000 0.00
21000009 004VZ 2002.10.21 34.00 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
21000016 000HR 2001.09.08 98.80 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
21000016 000HS 2001.09.08 98.80 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00



Sheet1

Page 6

21000016 000HT 2001.09.08 68.47 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
21000016 001DR 2001.10.01 5937.75 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
21000016 001QE 2002.02.01 2854.80 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
21000016 004LK 2002.08.02 122.00 W T 0.0000 0.00
21000017 00037 2001.01.27 3450.16 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
21000017 0002Y 2001.01.28 111020.00 M T  1 0.0000 0.00
21000017 0002Z 2001.02.28 11102.00 M T  1 0.0000 0.00
21000017 00038 2001.02.28 1312.72 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
21000017 00030 2001.03.28 14539.96 M T  1 0.0000 0.00
21000017 00031 2001.04.28 90474.47 M T  1 0.0000 0.00
21000017 000HV 2001.04.28 123.22 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
21000017 001QF 2001.04.28 123456.00 W N  1 0.0000 0.00
21000017 001S9 2001.06.27 122.00 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
21000017 000H4 2001.09.01 31743.46 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
21000017 000H5 2001.09.02 2440.00 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
21000017 0003O 2001.09.03 45.00 W T  1 USD 4.5000 10.00
21000017 000H6 2001.09.03 1478.64 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
21000017 000H7 2001.09.04 488.00 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
21000017 000H8 2001.09.04 1952.00 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
21000017 000H9 2001.09.04 3696.60 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
21000017 000HA 2001.09.04 732.00 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
21000017 000HB 2001.09.04 14.64 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
21000017 000HC 2001.09.04 42.70 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
21000017 000HD 2001.09.04 98.80 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
21000017 000HE 2001.09.04 96.38 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
21000017 000HF 2001.09.05 75.04 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
21000017 000HG 2001.09.05 75.04 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
21000017 000HH 2001.09.05 42.70 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
21000017 000HI 2001.09.05 75.04 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
21000017 000HJ 2001.09.06 488.00 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
21000017 000HK 2001.09.06 369.66 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
21000017 000HL 2001.09.06 488.00 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
21000017 000HM 2001.09.06 52.46 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
21000017 000HN 2001.09.06 87.00 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
21000017 000HO 2001.09.06 98.80 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
21000017 000HP 2001.09.07 60.61 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
21000017 000HQ 2001.09.07 60.05 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
21000017 001D8 2002.01.01 244.00 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
21000017 001CX 2002.01.03 5.00 W T  2 USD 2.5000 2.00
21000017 001CX 2002.01.03 2.50 M T  1 USD 2.5000 1.00
21000017 001D7 2002.03.01 266.57 M N  5 PLN 1.0000 0.00
21000017 001QW 2002.03.01 68.47 W N  1 0.0000 0.00
21000017 001QW 2002.03.01 68.47 W N  5 0.0000 0.00
21000017 001QW 2002.03.01 68.47 W N  4 0.0000 0.00
21000017 001QW 2002.03.01 68.47 W N  2 0.0000 0.00
21000017 001QW 2002.03.01 68.47 W N  3 0.0000 0.00
21000017 004LJ 2002.03.01 266.57 M N  2 0.0000 0.00
21000017 001D7 2002.03.01 266.57 M N  4 PLN 1.0000 0.00
21000017 001RI 2002.06.19 244.00 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
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21000017 004K3 2002.07.01 100.00 W N  1 0.0000 0.00
21000017 004LN 2002.08.01 610.00 M N  1 PLN 1.0000 0.00
21000017 004LO 2002.08.10 244.00 M N  1 0.0000 0.00
22110007 000HQ 2001.09.07 3.93 W N  2 PLN 1.0000 0.00
22110007 004QI 2002.08.10 14.00 W N  3 0.0000 0.00
22110007 004QK 2003.01.05 700.00 W N  2 0.0000 0.00
22110012 00031 2001.04.28 615.78 W T  2 0.0000 0.00
22110012 004QI 2002.08.10 189.43 W N  4 0.0000 0.00
22110012 004Q8 2003.05.01 156.20 W N  2 PLN 1.0000 0.00
22110012 001UV 2003.06.01 72.27 W N  2 PLN 1.0000 0.00
22110022 0002Y 2001.01.27 1298.00 W N  2 0.0000 0.00
22110022 00037 2001.01.27 622.16 W N  2 0.0000 0.00
22110022 0002Z 2001.02.28 101.20 W N  2 0.0000 0.00
22110022 00038 2001.02.28 236.72 W N  2 0.0000 0.00
22110022 00030 2001.03.28 2621.96 W T  2 0.0000 0.00
22110022 00031 2001.04.28 14048.83 W T  3 0.0000 0.00
22110022 000HV 2001.04.28 22.22 W N  2 0.0000 0.00
22110022 001S9 2001.06.27 22.00 W N  2 0.0000 0.00
22110022 001D8 2002.01.01 44.00 W N  2 0.0000 0.00
22110022 001QE 2002.02.01 514.80 W N  2 0.0000 0.00
22110022 001TD 2002.05.23 22.00 W N  2 0.0000 0.00
22110022 001RI 2002.06.19 44.00 W N  2 0.0000 0.00
22110022 004LN 2002.08.01 110.00 W N  2 0.0000 0.00
22110022 004LO 2002.08.10 2.64 W N  2 0.0000 0.00
22110022 004QI 2002.08.10 527.50 W N  5 0.0000 0.00
22110022 001T1 2002.10.21 22.00 W T  2 0.0000 0.00
22110022 004VZ 2002.10.21 6.13 W N  2 0.0000 0.00
22110022 004SN 2003.01.05 22.00 W N  2 0.0000 0.00
22110022 001UW 2003.07.13 1100.00 W N  2 0.0000 0.00
22120007 004LM 2002.08.02 3.99 M N  2 0.0000 0.00
22120007 004LD 2002.10.31 1.47 M N  2 0.0000 0.00
22120007 004R8 2003.01.01 7.00 M N  2 0.0000 0.00
22120007 004KO 2003.01.31 32.71 M T  2 0.0000 0.00
22120007 004QL 2003.01.31 39.25 M N  2 0.0000 0.00
22120007 004QM 2003.01.31 359.82 M N  2 0.0000 0.00
22120007 004R7 2003.01.31 0.58 M N  2 0.0000 0.00
22120007 004R5 2003.05.31 0.00 M N  2 0.0000 0.00
22120007 004KV 2003.08.31 0.53 M T  2 0.0000 0.00
22120012 0008B 2001.02.17 1099.14 M N  2 0.0000 0.00
22120012 004QM 2003.01.31 40.80 M N  3 0.0000 0.00
22120012 004R7 2003.01.31 1.00 M N  2 0.0000 0.00
22120022 0002X 2001.01.28 14699.05 M T  2 0.0000 0.00
22120022 0008A 2001.02.17 4692.81 M N  2 0.0000 0.00
22120022 0008B 2001.02.17 1624.37 M N  3 0.0000 0.00
22120022 001QG 2001.04.01 26.40 M N  2 0.0000 0.00
22120022 00027 2001.04.17 2913.55 M T  2 0.0000 0.00
22120022 004SD 2001.08.01 18.03 M N  2 PLN 1.0000 0.00
22120022 001DI 2001.10.01 22.00 M T  2 0.0000 0.00
22120022 001DJ 2001.10.01 1.10 M T  2 0.0000 0.00
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22120022 001D0 2002.01.23 880.00 M T  2 0.0000 0.00
22120022 001UT 2002.05.01 22.00 M N  2 0.0000 0.00
22120022 001R6 2002.05.16 0.22 M T  2 0.0000 0.00
22120022 001RB 2002.05.16 4.40 M N  2 0.0000 0.00
22120022 001RG 2002.05.16 22.00 M N  2 0.0000 0.00
22120022 001OT 2002.05.21 0.22 M N  2 0.0000 0.00
22120022 004J7 2002.06.14 286.00 M N  2 0.0000 0.00
22120022 004JE 2002.07.03 32.46 M N  2 0.0000 0.00
22120022 004QE 2002.07.04 18.03 M N  2 0.0000 0.00
22120022 001T2 2002.08.01 42.24 M N  2 0.0000 0.00
22120022 004LC 2002.08.01 3.61 M N  2 0.0000 0.00
22120022 004LL 2002.08.01 18.09 M N  2 0.0000 0.00
22120022 004OO 2002.08.01 1.80 M N  3 0.0000 0.00
22120022 004OO 2002.08.01 1.80 M N  2 0.0000 0.00
22120022 004QH 2002.08.01 8.12 M N  2 0.0000 0.00
22120022 004JB 2002.08.02 2.40 M N  2 0.0000 0.00
22120022 004L9 2002.08.02 2.02 M N  2 0.0000 0.00
22120022 004LM 2002.08.02 0.22 M N  2 0.0000 0.00
22120022 004LP 2002.08.02 100.32 M N  2 0.0000 0.00
22120022 004Q9 2002.08.02 2.16 M N  2 0.0000 0.00
22120022 004L8 2002.08.05 0.54 M T  2 0.0000 0.00
22120022 004KL 2002.10.31 1259.27 M N  2 0.0000 0.00
22120022 004LD 2002.10.31 22.00 M N  3 0.0000 0.00
22120022 004LD 2002.10.31 4.07 M N  2 0.0000 0.00
22120022 004KN 2002.12.31 8.45 M N  2 0.0000 0.00
22120022 004KN 2002.12.31 603.20 M N  3 0.0000 0.00
22120022 004QQ 2002.12.31 0.18 M N  2 0.0000 0.00
22120022 004QR 2002.12.31 2.16 M N  2 PLN 1.0000 0.00
22120022 004QS 2002.12.31 0.00 M N  2 0.0000 0.00
22120022 004R8 2003.01.01 44.00 M N  3 0.0000 0.00
22120022 004QM 2003.01.31 2.16 M N  2 0.0000 0.00
22120022 004R7 2003.01.31 634.92 M N  2 0.0000 0.00
22120022 004R7 2003.01.31 0.00 M N  3 0.0000 0.00
22120022 004KP 2003.02.28 22.00 M N  2 0.0000 0.00
22120022 004KS 2003.05.31 18.03 M T  2 0.0000 0.00
22120022 004R5 2003.05.31 180.33 M N  3 PLN 1.0000 0.00
22120022 004R5 2003.05.31 180.33 M N  2 0.0000 0.00
22120022 004KT 2003.06.30 6.60 M T  2 0.0000 0.00
22120022 004ZO 2003.06.30 27.06 M T  2 0.0000 0.00
22120022 004ZO 2003.06.30 27.06 M N  4 PLN 1.0000 0.00
22120022 004RZ 2003.07.01 1387.82 M N  2 USD 3.8480 360.66
22120022 004KU 2003.07.31 0.00 M N  2 0.0000 0.00
22120022 004S0 2003.07.31 300.30 M N  2 PLN 1.0000 0.00
22120022 004KK 2003.08.30 44.00 M N  2 PLN 1.0000 0.00
22200001 001T6 2002.06.30 308.07 W N  3 0.0000 0.00
22200001 001T6 2002.06.30 525.35 W N 0.0000 0.00
22200001 001T7 2003.07.10 1029.91 W N  3 0.0000 0.00
22200002 001T6 2002.06.30 258.05 W N  2 0.0000 0.00
22200002 001T6 2002.06.30 440.05 W N 0.0000 0.00
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22200002 001T7 2003.07.10 862.68 W N  2 0.0000 0.00
22200003 001T6 2002.06.30 256.26 W N  4 0.0000 0.00
22200003 001T6 2002.06.30 437.00 W N 0.0000 0.00
22200003 001T7 2003.07.10 856.70 W N  4 0.0000 0.00
23100001 001T6 2002.06.30 3950.00 W N  1 0.0000 0.00
23100001 001T6 2002.06.30 6050.00 W N 0.0000 0.00
23100001 0008J 2002.08.05 0.00 N 0.0000 0.00
23100001 001T7 2003.07.10 13252.00 W N  1 0.0000 0.00
33000001 004RZ 2003.07.01 140.00 M N 70 PLN 1.0000 0.00
33000001 004S8 2003.07.01 365.00 M N 70 PLN 1.0000 0.00
33000001 004SA 2003.07.01 88799112.00 W N 70 PLN 1.0000 0.00
33000001 004SB 2003.07.01 365.00 M N 70 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100001 0003S 2001.05.01 100.83 W N  4 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100001 0003T 2001.06.01 100.83 W N  4 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100001 0003U 2001.07.01 100.83 W N  4 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100001 0003V 2001.08.01 100.83 W N  4 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100001 0003W 2001.09.01 151.25 W N  4 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100001 0003X 2001.10.01 151.25 W N  4 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100001 0003Y 2001.11.01 151.25 W N  4 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100001 0003Z 2001.12.01 151.25 W N  4 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100001 00040 2002.01.01 151.25 W N  4 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100001 00041 2002.02.01 151.25 W N  4 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100001 00042 2002.03.01 151.25 W N  4 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100001 00043 2002.04.01 151.25 W N  4 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100001 00044 2002.05.01 151.25 W N  4 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100001 001R6 2002.05.16 0.22 W T  3 0.0000 0.00
40100001 00045 2002.06.01 151.25 W N  4 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100001 00046 2002.07.01 151.25 W N  4 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100001 00047 2002.08.01 151.25 W N  4 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100001 00048 2002.09.01 151.25 W N  4 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100001 00049 2002.10.01 151.25 W N  4 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100001 0004A 2002.11.01 151.25 W N  4 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100001 0004B 2002.12.01 151.25 W N  4 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100001 0004C 2003.01.01 151.25 W N  4 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100001 0004D 2003.02.01 151.25 W N  4 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100001 0004E 2003.03.01 151.25 W N  4 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100001 0004F 2003.04.01 100.83 W T  4 0.0000 0.00
40100001 0004G 2003.05.01 151.25 W N  4 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100001 0004H 2003.06.01 151.25 W N  4 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100001 0004I 2003.07.01 100.83 W T  4 0.0000 0.00
40100001 0004J 2003.08.01 151.25 W N  4 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100001 0004K 2003.09.01 151.25 W N  4 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100001 0004L 2003.10.01 151.25 W N  4 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100001 0004M 2003.11.01 151.25 W N  4 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100001 0004N 2003.12.01 151.25 W N  4 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100001 0004O 2004.01.01 151.25 W N  4 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100001 0004P 2004.02.01 100.83 W N  2 0.0000 0.00
40100001 0004P 2004.02.01 151.25 W N  4 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100001 0004Q 2004.03.01 100.83 W N  2 0.0000 0.00
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40100001 0004Q 2004.03.01 151.25 W N  4 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100001 0004R 2004.04.01 100.83 W N  2 0.0000 0.00
40100001 0004R 2004.04.01 67.59 W N  4 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100001 0004S 2004.05.01 100.83 W N  4 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100001 0004S 2004.05.01 100.83 W N  2 0.0000 0.00
40100001 0004T 2004.06.01 100.83 W N  2 0.0000 0.00
40100001 0004T 2004.06.01 100.83 W N  4 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100001 0004U 2004.07.01 100.83 W N  4 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100001 0004U 2004.07.01 100.83 W N  2 0.0000 0.00
40100001 0004V 2004.08.01 67.63 W N  2 0.0000 0.00
40100001 0004V 2004.08.01 67.63 W N  4 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100002 0003P 2001.02.01 16.67 W N  2 0.0000 0.00
40100002 0003Q 2001.03.01 16.67 W T PLN 0.0000 0.00
40100002 0003R 2001.04.01 16.67 W N  2 0.0000 0.00
40100002 0003S 2001.05.01 16.67 W N  2 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100002 0003T 2001.06.01 16.67 W N  2 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100002 0003U 2001.07.01 16.67 W N  2 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100002 0003V 2001.08.01 16.67 W N  2 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100002 0003W 2001.09.01 16.67 W N  2 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100002 0003X 2001.10.01 16.67 W N  2 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100002 0003Y 2001.11.01 16.67 W N  2 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100002 0003Z 2001.12.01 16.67 W N  2 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100002 00040 2002.01.01 16.67 W N  2 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100002 00041 2002.02.01 16.67 W N  2 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100002 00042 2002.03.01 16.67 W N  2 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100002 00043 2002.04.01 16.67 W N  2 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100002 00044 2002.05.01 16.67 W N  2 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100002 00045 2002.06.01 16.67 W N  2 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100002 00046 2002.07.01 16.67 W N  2 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100002 00047 2002.08.01 16.67 W N  2 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100002 00048 2002.09.01 16.67 W N  2 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100002 00049 2002.10.01 16.67 W N  2 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100002 0004A 2002.11.01 16.67 W N  2 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100002 0004B 2002.12.01 16.67 W N  2 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100002 0004C 2003.01.01 16.67 W N  2 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100002 0004D 2003.02.01 16.67 W N  2 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100002 0004E 2003.03.01 16.67 W N  2 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100002 0004F 2003.04.01 16.67 W T  2 0.0000 0.00
40100002 0004G 2003.05.01 16.67 W N  2 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100002 0004H 2003.06.01 16.67 W N  2 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100002 0004I 2003.07.01 16.67 W T  2 0.0000 0.00
40100002 0004J 2003.08.01 16.67 W N  2 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100002 0004K 2003.09.01 16.67 W N  2 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100002 0004L 2003.10.01 16.67 W N  2 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100002 0004M 2003.11.01 16.67 W N  2 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100002 0004N 2003.12.01 16.67 W N  2 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100002 0004O 2004.01.01 16.67 W N  2 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100002 0004P 2004.02.01 16.67 W N  2 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100002 0004Q 2004.03.01 16.67 W N  2 PLN 1.0000 0.00



Sheet1

Page 11

40100002 0004R 2004.04.01 16.67 W N  2 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100002 0004S 2004.05.01 16.67 W N  2 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100002 0004T 2004.06.01 16.67 W N  2 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100002 0004U 2004.07.01 16.67 W N  2 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100002 0004V 2004.08.01 16.67 W N  2 PLN 1.0000 0.00
40100002 004JI 2004.09.01 16.67 W N  2 0.0000 0.00
40100002 004JJ 2004.10.01 16.67 W N  2 0.0000 0.00
40100002 004JK 2004.11.01 16.67 W N  2 0.0000 0.00
40100002 004JL 2004.12.01 16.67 W N  2 0.0000 0.00
40100002 004JM 2005.01.01 16.67 W N  2 0.0000 0.00
40100002 004JN 2005.02.01 16.67 W N  2 0.0000 0.00
40100002 004JO 2005.03.01 16.67 W N  2 0.0000 0.00
40100002 004JP 2005.04.01 16.67 W N  2 0.0000 0.00
40100002 004JQ 2005.05.01 16.67 W N  2 0.0000 0.00
40100002 004JR 2005.06.01 16.67 W N  2 0.0000 0.00
40100002 004JS 2005.07.01 16.67 W N  2 0.0000 0.00
40100002 004JT 2005.08.01 16.67 W N  2 0.0000 0.00
40100002 004JU 2005.09.01 16.67 W N  2 0.0000 0.00
40100002 004JV 2005.10.01 16.67 W N  2 0.0000 0.00
40100002 004JW 2005.11.01 16.67 W N  2 0.0000 0.00
40100002 004JX 2005.12.01 16.67 W N  2 0.0000 0.00
40400001 001T8 2002.05.15 20.00 W N 40 0.0000 0.00
52300001 00037 2001.01.27 2828.00 W N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
52300001 0002Y 2001.01.28 91000.00 W T 40 0.0000 0.00
52300001 0002Z 2001.02.28 9100.00 W T 40 0.0000 0.00
52300001 00038 2001.02.28 1076.00 W N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
52300001 00030 2001.03.28 11918.00 W T 40 0.0000 0.00
52300001 00031 2001.04.28 75809.86 W T 40 0.0000 0.00
52300001 000HV 2001.04.28 101.00 W N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
52300001 001S9 2001.06.27 100.00 W N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
52300001 000H4 2001.09.01 26409.20 W N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
52300001 000H5 2001.09.02 2000.00 W N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
52300001 000H6 2001.09.03 1212.00 W N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
52300001 000H7 2001.09.04 400.00 W N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
52300001 000H8 2001.09.04 1600.00 W N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
52300001 000H9 2001.09.04 3030.00 W N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
52300001 000HA 2001.09.04 600.00 W N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
52300001 000HB 2001.09.04 12.00 W N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
52300001 000HC 2001.09.04 35.00 W N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
52300001 000HD 2001.09.04 98.80 W N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
52300001 000HE 2001.09.04 79.00 W N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
52300001 000HF 2001.09.05 67.00 W N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
52300001 000HG 2001.09.05 67.00 W N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
52300001 000HH 2001.09.05 35.00 W N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
52300001 000HI 2001.09.05 67.00 W N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
52300001 000HJ 2001.09.06 400.00 W N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
52300001 000HK 2001.09.06 303.00 W N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
52300001 000HL 2001.09.06 400.00 W N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
52300001 000HM 2001.09.06 43.00 W N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
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52300001 000HN 2001.09.06 87.00 W N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
52300001 000HO 2001.09.06 98.80 W N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
52300001 000HP 2001.09.07 56.12 W N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
52300001 000HQ 2001.09.07 56.12 W N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
52300001 000HR 2001.09.08 98.80 W N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
52300001 000HS 2001.09.08 98.80 W N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
52300001 000HT 2001.09.08 56.12 W N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
52300001 001DR 2001.10.01 5075.00 W N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
52300001 001D8 2002.01.01 200.00 W N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
52300001 001QE 2002.02.01 2340.00 W N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
52300001 001RI 2002.06.19 200.00 W N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
52300001 004LN 2002.08.01 500.00 W N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
52300001 004LO 2002.08.10 200.00 W N 40 0.0000 0.00
52300002 004LO 2002.08.10 12.00 W N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
52300002 004QI 2002.08.10 4506.31 W N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
52300002 001T1 2002.10.21 100.00 W T 40 0.0000 0.00
52300002 004VZ 2002.10.21 27.87 W N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
73000001 00036 2001.01.27 158.41 M N 40 0.0000 0.00
73000001 0002X 2001.01.28 66813.88 M T 40 0.0000 0.00
73000001 00033 2001.01.30 46728.69 M N 40 0.0000 0.00
73000001 0008A 2001.02.17 21330.96 M N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
73000001 0008B 2001.02.17 21168.08 M N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
73000001 0008C 2001.02.20 25246.12 M N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
73000001 000HU 2001.03.21 100.00 M N 40 0.0000 0.00
73000001 00027 2001.04.17 13243.43 M T 40 0.0000 0.00
73000001 001SE 2001.09.01 23.00 M N 40 0.0000 0.00
73000001 001PV 2001.09.03 1.00 M N 40 0.0000 0.00
73000001 001DF 2001.10.01 1164.10 M N 40 0.0000 0.00
73000001 001DI 2001.10.01 100.00 M T 40 0.0000 0.00
73000001 001DJ 2001.10.01 5.00 M T 40 0.0000 0.00
73000001 001DS 2001.10.01 10.00 M N 40 0.0000 0.00
73000001 001D2 2002.01.01 3037.18 M N 40 0.0000 0.00
73000001 001D0 2002.01.23 4000.00 M T 40 0.0000 0.00
73000001 001QD 2002.02.01 9780.45 M N 40 0.0000 0.00
73000001 001D1 2002.03.27 900.00 M N 40 0.0000 0.00
73000001 001OW 2002.04.01 384.00 M N 40 0.0000 0.00
73000001 001RH 2002.04.01 384.00 M N 40 0.0000 0.00
73000001 001UT 2002.05.01 100.00 M N 40 0.0000 0.00
73000001 001QZ 2002.05.16 1.00 M N 40 0.0000 0.00
73000001 001RB 2002.05.16 20.00 M N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
73000001 001OT 2002.05.21 1.00 M N 40 0.0000 0.00
73000001 001TD 2002.05.23 100.00 W N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
73000001 004J7 2002.06.14 1300.00 M N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
73000001 004QE 2002.07.04 81.97 M N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
73000001 001T2 2002.08.01 192.00 M N 40 0.0000 0.00
73000001 004JA 2002.08.01 100.00 W N 40 0.0000 0.00
73000001 004LC 2002.08.01 16.39 M N 40 0.0000 0.00
73000001 004OO 2002.08.01 8.20 M N 40 0.0000 0.00
73000001 004QH 2002.08.01 36.89 M N 40 0.0000 0.00
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73000001 004JB 2002.08.02 10.91 M N 40 0.0000 0.00
73000001 004L9 2002.08.02 9.20 M N 40 0.0000 0.00
73000001 004LK 2002.08.02 122.00 M T 0.0000 0.00
73000001 004LM 2002.08.02 57.01 M N 40 0.0000 0.00
73000001 004LP 2002.08.02 192.00 M N 40 0.0000 0.00
73000001 004Q9 2002.08.02 9.84 M N 40 0.0000 0.00
73000001 004L8 2002.08.05 2.46 M T 40 0.0000 0.00
73000001 004KC 2002.09.30 460.00 W N 40 0.0000 0.00
73000001 004KG 2002.09.30 460.00 W N 40 0.0000 0.00
73000001 004KD 2002.10.31 460.00 W N 40 0.0000 0.00
73000001 004KH 2002.10.31 460.00 W N 40 0.0000 0.00
73000001 004KL 2002.10.31 5723.97 M N 40 0.0000 0.00
73000001 004LD 2002.10.31 121.07 M N 40 0.0000 0.00
73000001 004KE 2002.11.30 460.00 W N 40 0.0000 0.00
73000001 004KI 2002.11.30 460.00 W N 40 0.0000 0.00
73000001 004KM 2002.11.30 0.00 M N 40 0.0000 0.00
73000001 004KF 2002.12.31 460.00 W N 40 0.0000 0.00
73000001 004KJ 2002.12.31 460.00 W N 40 0.0000 0.00
73000001 004KN 2002.12.31 2780.20 M N 40 0.0000 0.00
73000001 004QQ 2002.12.31 0.82 M N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
73000001 004QR 2002.12.31 9.84 M N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
73000001 004QS 2002.12.31 0.00 M N 40 0.0000 0.00
73000001 004L6 2003.01.31 100.00 M N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
73000001 004KO 2003.01.31 467.30 M T 40 0.0000 0.00
73000001 004QL 2003.01.31 560.76 M N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
73000001 004QM 2003.01.31 5480.16 M N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
73000001 004R7 2003.01.31 1828.33 M N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
73000001 004L7 2003.02.28 100.00 M N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
73000001 004KP 2003.02.28 100.00 M N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
73000001 004LQ 2003.03.31 100.00 M N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
73000001 004LR 2003.04.30 100.00 M N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
73000001 004Q8 2003.05.01 1301.56 M N 71 PLN 1.0000 0.00
73000001 004R5 2003.05.31 1000.00 W N 71 PLN 1.0000 0.00
73000001 004KS 2003.05.31 81.97 M T 40 0.0000 0.00
73000001 004LS 2003.05.31 100.00 M N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
73000001 004KT 2003.06.30 30.01 M T 40 0.0000 0.00
73000001 004ZO 2003.06.30 123.00 M T 40 0.0000 0.00
73000001 004LT 2003.06.30 100.00 M N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
73000001 004RZ 2003.07.01 7154.74 M N 40 USD 3.8480 1859.34
73000001 004S8 2003.07.01 655.72 M N 40 USD 4.0000 163.93
73000001 004RZ 2003.07.01 140.00 W N 71 PLN 1.0000 0.00
73000001 004S8 2003.07.01 365.00 W N 71 PLN 1.0000 0.00
73000001 004SA 2003.07.01 88799112.00 M N 71 PLN 1.0000 0.00
73000001 004SB 2003.07.01 365.00 W N 71 PLN 1.0000 0.00
73000001 004KU 2003.07.31 0.00 M N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
73000001 004S0 2003.07.31 1365.00 M N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
73000001 004LU 2003.07.31 100.00 M N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
73000001 004KK 2003.08.30 200.00 M N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
73000001 004KV 2003.08.31 7.57 M N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
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73000001 004LV 2003.08.31 100.00 M N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
73000001 004KW 2003.09.30 230.00 M N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
73000001 004LW 2003.09.30 100.00 M N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
73000001 004KX 2003.10.31 230.00 M N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
73000001 004LX 2003.10.31 100.00 M N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
73000001 004KY 2003.11.30 230.00 M N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
73000001 004LY 2003.11.30 100.00 M N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
73000001 004LZ 2003.12.31 100.00 M N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
73000001 004M0 2004.01.31 100.00 M N 40 PLN 1.0000 0.00
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